
NAME  : Dr.P.KARTHIKEYAN                                                                            

DESIGNATION   : ASSISTANT PROFESSOR       

i) Academic Qualifications 

Exam passed Board / University Subjects Year 
Division/ 

Grade/  

B.Sc. Bharathiar University Biotechnolgy 2001 First Class 

M.Sc. Bharathiar University Biotechnolgy 2003 First Class 

M.Phil. Bharathidasan University Biotechnolgy 2005 First Class 

Ph.D. Annamalai University Biotechnolgy 2012 Distinction 

 

 ii)  Research Experience & Training 

iii) Professional Excellency summary (after entry to Govt. College) 

 

Courses Taught Name of the College/ Institution  

            Duration 

i) UG 

Rajah Sarfoji Govt. Arts College, Thanjavur. 

 

Govt. Arts College For Women, Salem - 8 

 

2017-18 

 

2018 – Till Date 

ii) PG 

Annamalai University 

 

Govt. Arts College For Women, Salem - 8 

 

2007 – 2017 

 

2018 – Till Date 

iv)Publication of research articles/ abstracts in Journals/ conference proceedings 

Research stage Title of work / Thesis University where the work was Carried out 

   

S.No Year 
Number of 

Publications 

Level of Publication 

National International 

1. - 10 - 10 



v) PG/M.Phil/Ph.D Guided 

S.NO 

 

 

Year 

No of Candidates 

University 
Year of Registration 

 PG M.Phil Ph.D 

1. 2007 - 2020 20 6 - 
Annamalai 

University 
- 

vi) Research projects undertaken 

S.No Year 
Duration of the 

project 

Title of the 

project 

Funding 

agency 
Fund Sanctioned Completed/ongoing 

 

 

  NIL    

vii) Participation in workshops/conference//seminar 

S.No Year 
Number of 

Participations 

Name of the Programme 

Seminar Conference Workshop 

1. - 21 7 11 3 

viii) Participation as resource person/inspection commission member/ any other 

S.No Year 

Nature of participation resource 

person/inspection commission 

member/ any other 

Institute/University/organization visited 

1. 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3.  

2010 -

2014 

2015 

2019 

 

2014 

2015 

2014 

Resource Person  

 

 

 

University Exam Representative 

 

Member – Question Paper Setting 

Board 

Annamalai Univerity 

Sri Ganesh College 

Arignar Anna Govt. Arts College 

Avs College 

Vaisya College 

Periyar University 

 ix) Participation in FDP  

S.No Yr 
Orientation 

programme 

Refreshers 

course 

(title) 

Training 

programme 

(title) 

Duration Sponsor/University 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

2012 

2014 

2015 

2016 

2017 

1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1 

1 

1 

28 days 

21 days 

14 days 

7 days 

7 days 

Bharathiar University 

Bharathiar University 

CIT 

IISE 

IISE 

x) Social Activities undertaken 

S.No Year 
Name of the 

activity 
Nature of the activity 

Individual/collaborative 

activity 

No.of 

Beneficiaries 

1. 2020 Nodal 

Officer – 

COVID -19 

In charge - Health Care 

Centre - COVID -19 

Individual College Students 

 

 



 

Xi) Honours and recognitions received by teachers 

 
Year of 
award 

Name& Designation of teachers 

receiving awards from state level, 

national level, international level 

Name of the award, fellowship, 

received from Government or 

recognized bodies 

 NIL  

 

 

 

 


