

NAME: Dr.P.KARTHIKEYAN

DESIGNATION: ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

i) Academic Qualifications

Exam passed	Board / University	Subjects	Year	Division/ Grade/
B.Sc.	Bharathiar University	Biotechnolgy	2001	First Class
M.Sc.	Bharathiar University	Biotechnolgy	2003	First Class
M.Phil.	Bharathidasan University	Biotechnolgy	2005	First Class
Ph.D.	Annamalai University	Biotechnolgy	2012	Distinction

ii) Research Experience & Training

Research stage	Title of work / Thesis	University where the work was Carried out

iii) Professional Excellency summary (after entry to Govt. College)

Courses Taught	Name of the College/ Institution	
		Duration
	Rajah Sarfoji Govt. Arts College, Thanjavur.	2017-18
i) UG	Govt. Arts College For Women, Salem - 8	2018 – Till Date
'') P.G	Annamalai University	2007 – 2017
ii) PG	Govt. Arts College For Women, Salem - 8	2018 – Till Date

iv)Publication of research articles/ abstracts in Journals/ conference proceedings

S.No	Voor	Number of	Level of 1	Publication
5.110	.No Year	Publications	National	International
1.	-	10	-	10

v) PG/M.Phil/Ph.D Guided

S.NO		No of Candidates				Year of Registration
	Year	PG	M.Phil	Ph.D	h.D University	Teal of Registration
1.	2007 - 2020	20	6	-	Annamalai University	-

vi) Research projects undertaken

S.No	Year	Duration of the project	Title of the project	Funding agency	Fund Sanctioned	Completed/ongoing
			NIL			

vii) Participation in workshops/conference//seminar

S.No	Year	Number of	of Name of the Programme			
5.110	1 ear	Participations	Seminar	Conference	Workshop	
1.	-	21	7	11	3	

viii) Participation as resource person/inspection commission member/ any other

S.No	Year	Nature of participation resource person/inspection commission member/ any other	Institute/University/organization visited
1.	2010 -	Resource Person	Annamalai Univerity
	2014		Sri Ganesh College
	2015		Arignar Anna Govt. Arts College
	2019		Avs College
2.		University Exam Representative	Vaisya College
	2014		Periyar University
3.	2015	Member – Question Paper Setting	
] .	2014	Board	

ix) Participation in FDP

S.No	Yr	Orientation programme	Refreshers course (title)	Training programme (title)	Duration	Sponsor/University
2.	2012	1	-	-	28 days	Bharathiar University
3.	2014	1	1	-	21 days	Bharathiar University
4.	2015	-	-	1	14 days	CIT
5.	2016	-	-	1	7 days	IISE
	2017	-	-	1	7 days	IISE

x) Social Activities undertaken

S.No	Year	Name of the activity	Nature of the activity	Individual/collaborative activity	No.of Beneficiaries
1.	2020	Nodal Officer – COVID -19	In charge - Health Care Centre - COVID -19	Individual	College Students

Xi) Honours and recognitions received by teachers

Year of	Name& Designation of teachers	Name of the award, fellowship,
award	receiving awards from state level,	received from Government or
	national level, international level	recognized bodies
	NIL	